	Skip to content
				 1-877-825-2007 (US)     |    1-800-603-1454 (CAN) |sales@comprodcom.com
					HOME
	BECOME A RESELLER
	ABOUT US
	EVENTS
	CONTACT
	FR

SPEC Sheet
	Categories: In-Building Systems, Tri-Band Antennas
						Ordering Information
						Description
						Additional information
				F-33034 and F-33220: Optional Mounting Brackets
Also available:
F-33135 Optional 24″ by 48″ Mounting Bracket
F-33203 Optional 24″ by 24″ Mounting Bracket
F-33159 Optional 12” by 26” Mounting Bracket
F-33105 Optional 14″ by 14″ Mounting Bracket
		  Description
	The F-3980 is a wide band dual antenna with an 871F-70 on the base and a 792-70 on the top. The antenna offers for the 871F-70 a choice of radiation patterns that are determined by the dipole-to-mast spacing. The F-3980 has an internal cabling and is not field adjustable.
The 871F-70 antenna is offered in a ¼, 3/8, or ½ wave pattern spacing versions.
 F-3980